
Pos. 

 

HP100 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

 

ZX4RR 

1 

2 

St.Nr. 

17 

21 

178 

55 

810 

153 

148 

Name 

Liam Jackson-Squire 

Kilian Christ 

Günter Schmutz 

Michal Kucka 

Emir Kahveci 

Herbert Hortschitz 

Dieter Wiedlinger 

Bike 

RS660 

R7 

R7 

R7 

RS 660 

ZX 4RR 

ZX4RR 

Klasse 

HP100 

HP100 

HP100 

HP100 

HP100 

ZX4RR 

ZX4RR 

Beste Zeit. 

2:27.006 

2:26.605 

2:27.565 

2:35.693 

2:27.501 

2:36.956 

Diff. 

0.213 

1.915 

1:13.000 

NS 

1:11.092 

Ladys 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.213 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

124.738 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:26.605 

Beste Geschw. 

145.444 

Beste Runde von 

21 - Kilian Christ 
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BTR Eder racing / Rennevents.com 
09.-11.05.2025 Slovakiaring 

Race 4  ZX4RR+ HP100 

Rennen (7 Runden) started at 16:00:24 

Slovakiaring 5.923 km 

11.05.2025 15:25 


